AJOOLA

Line

Dynaryz ACC
Dynaryz AGR
Dynaryz ZGR
Dynaryz CMD
Rhyzen ZGR
Tronix CMD
Tronix ACC
Tronix ZGR
Golden Tango
Golden Tango PS
Rhyzer Pro 50
Rhyzer 48
Rhyzer Pro 45
Rhyzer 43
Rhyzen Fire
Rhyzen Ice
Rhyzen CMD
Rhyzm-Tech
Rhyzm-P
Rhyzm 425
Rhyzm 375
Rhyzm
X-Plode
X-Plode Sensitive
Maxxx-P
Maxxx 500
Maxxx 450
Axxess
Energy X-tra
Energy
Samba+
Samba
Mambo H
Zack

Tango Ultra
Express Ultra
CWX

Rubber Name

Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Precision
Precision
Precision

Speed

10
10
8.5
10
8.5

95
8.5
8.5
6.5

]

6.5

4.5

7.5
4.5
6.5
8.5

3.5

o

3.5

N

7.5

Spin
10
10

10.5
10
11

Trajectory
7.5
5.5
7.5
8.5

7
75
6.5

7

6
75
3.5
7.5

7

10
6.5
8.5
7.5

8
6.5
7.5
9.5

5
45

8
8.5

5
7.5
7.5

9
75
9.5
7.5

7
6.5
8.5

8

6

Precision Hardness

10.5
8
10
10.5
8.5
8
7.5
8.5
8
8.5

(o] ~ oo » @ ©

8.5

Medium+
Hard
Hard
Medium
Hard+
Soft
Medium+
Hard+
Hard
Hard
Hard
Medium+
Medium+
Medium+
Medium+
Soft+
Medium
Medium
Medium+
Medium
Soft

Hard
Hard

Soft
Medium
Hard+
Medium
Medium
Soft
Medium
Soft

Soft
Medium
Medium
Soft

Soft

Hard

Sponge Tech
Hyper Bounce
Hyper Bounce
Hyper Bounce
Hyper Bounce
Balance
Giga-Cell
Giga-Cell
Balance
Balance
Momentum
Momentum
Tensity
Momentum
Tensity
Momentum
Momentum
Balance
Tensity
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Tensity
Tensity
Tensity
Balance
Balance
Balance
Momentum
Balance
Balance
Momentum
Balance
Balance
Momentum

7\
\

—J

megaspin.net

Surface Tech

Advanced
Advanced
Hyper
Advanced
Hyper
Advanced
Advanced
Hyper
Ultra
Ultra
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Advanced
Advanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Advanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced



