



RUBBER COMPARISON CHART

Line	Rubber Name	Speed	Spin	Trajectory	Precision	Hardness	Sponge Tech	Surface Tech
Dynaryz ACC	Premium	10	10	7.5	10.5	Medium+	Hyper Bounce	Advanced
Dynaryz AGR	Premium	11	10	5.5	8	Hard	Hyper Bounce	Advanced
Dynaryz ZGR	Premium	10	10.5	7.5	10	Hard	Hyper Bounce	Hyper
Dynaryz CMD	Premium	8	10	8.5	10.5	Medium	Hyper Bounce	Advanced
Rhyzen ZGR	Professional	8.5	11	7	8.5	Hard+	Balance	Hyper
Tronix CMD	Professional	8	9	7.5	8	Soft	Giga-Cell	Advanced
Tronix ACC	Professional	10	9	6.5	7.5	Medium+	Giga-Cell	Advanced
Tronix ZGR	Professional	8.5	11	7	8.5	Hard+	Balance	Hyper
Golden Tango	Professional	7	11	6	8	Hard	Balance	Ultra
Golden Tango PS	Professional	8	10	7.5	8.5	Hard	Momentum	Ultra
Rhyzer Pro 50	Professional	9.5	9	3.5	7	Hard	Momentum	Advanced
Rhyzer 48	Professional	8.5	9	7.5	9	Medium+	Tensity	Advanced
Rhyzer Pro 45	Professional	8.5	9	7	9	Medium+	Momentum	Advanced
Rhyzer 43	Professional	6.5	9	10	9.5	Medium+	Tensity	Advanced
Rhyzen Fire	Performance	8	9	6.5	8.5	Medium+	Momentum	Enhanced
Rhyzen Ice	Performance	6	9	8.5	9	Soft+	Momentum	Enhanced
Rhyzen CMD	Performance	6	8.5	7.5	8	Medium	Balance	Enhanced
Rhyzm-Tech	Performance	6.5	7.5	8	8	Medium	Tensity	Advanced
Rhyzm-P	Performance	8	8.5	6.5	8	Medium+	Momentum	Advanced
Rhyzm 425	Performance	6	7.5	7.5	8	Medium	Momentum	Enhanced
Rhyzm 375	Performance	4.5	7.5	9.5	8.5	Soft	Momentum	Enhanced
Rhyzm	Performance	8	7.5	5	4.5	Hard	Momentum	Enhanced
X-Plode	Performance	7.5	7.5	4.5	4	Hard	Momentum	Enhanced
X-Plode Sensitive	Performance	4.5	7.5	8	8.5	Soft	Momentum	Enhanced
Maxxx-P	Performance	6.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	Medium	Tensity	Advanced
Maxxx 500	Performance	8.5	7.5	5	5	Hard+	Tensity	Enhanced
Maxxx 450	Performance	7	7.5	7.5	7.5	Medium	Tensity	Enhanced
Axxess	Progressive	3.5	5	7.5	6	Medium	Balance	Enhanced
Energy X-tra	Progressive	4	7.5	9	9	Soft	Balance	Enhanced
Energy	Progressive	5	7.5	7.5	8	Medium	Balance	Enhanced
Samba+	Progressive	4	7.5	9.5	9	Soft	Momentum	Enhanced
Samba	Progressive	3.5	7	7.5	8.5	Soft	Balance	Enhanced
Mambo H	Progressive	4	7	7	7	Medium	Balance	Enhanced
Zack	Progressive	4	6	6.5	6	Medium	Momentum	Enhanced
Tango Ultra	Precision	7	9	8.5	8.5	Soft	Balance	
Express Ultra	Precision	7.5	9	8	8	Soft	Balance	
CWX	Precision	3	9	6	9	Hard	Momentum	